RIS
Department

for Environment
Food & Rural Affairs

FRAMEWORK AGREEMENT CHANGE NOTE

Contract Change Note Number

CCNO001

Contract Reference Number and Title

G-Cloud 9 -ecm 50763

Variation Title

Annual renewal for Colin

Number of Pages

2

Whereas the Supplier and the Authority entered into a Framework Agreement for the provision of
G-Cloud services dated 22" October 2017 (the “Original Framework Agreement”) and now wish to

amend the Original Framework Agreement.

It is agreed as follows:

1. With effect from 22" October 2018 the Original Framework Agreement shall be amended as

set out in this Framework Change Note:

Change Requestor / Originator

Summary of Change

Press Office Tool (Colin) Renewal

Reason for Change

Annual renewal.

Original Contract Value £50,100
Contract Change Note £50,100
CCNOO1

Revised Contract Price New Contract Value £100,200 ex vat

Revised Payment Schedule N/A

Revised Specification N/A

Revised Contract Period N/A

Change in Contract Manager(s) N/A

Other Changes N/A

2. Save as herein amended all other terms and conditions of the Original Framework Agreement

shall remain in full force and effect.

Signed for and on behalf of the Supplier by:

Name

Title

Signature

Dated

Signed for and on behalf of the Authority by:

Name

Title

Signature

Dated

?0S/7,
® ~

- )
s pa

2,
40,
‘e



Annex A






